DEUTZ SURPLUS PARTS LIST

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ON HAND
SA22000581X MAN/MUFF 1
270494 SHUTDOWN 2
272914 SHUTDOWN 2
1100169 NUT 6
1102797 LOCK 5
1102799 LOCK 8
1102800 LOCK 14
1103736 BOLT 1
1104935 BOLT 9
1107095 WASHER 2
1107101 WASHER 32
1107283 STAR 0
1107613 COVER 1
1107746 CIRCLIP 0
1109031 BRG 202S 1
1109048 BEARING 2
1109055 BEARING 2
1110422 PLUG 9
1110548 CHEESE-H 1
1111319 BOLT 1
1112307 BOLT 1
1112322 1
1112341 BOLT 6
1112829 NUT 8
1113476 STUD 8
1117513 WASHER 2
1117930 RETAININ 2
1118647 WASHER/F 37
1118654 COPPER 9
1118658 WASHER 3
1118659 WASHER 15
1118669 WASHER

1118673 COPPER 4
1118688 WASHER/F 14




1118693
1118707
1118712
1118713
1118718
1118727
1118737
1118760
1118784
1118971
1118979
1118988
1119231
1119237
1119246
1119611
1121432
1121507
1122165
1122477
1124753
1126726
1133631
1136986
1137470
1137550
1139703
1139917
1143384
1143531
1144525
1144529
1151181
1151184
1152418
1153358
1153683

WASHER/F
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER/O
RING
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER/O
PLUG
SCREW PL
PLUG {F1
BOLT
BOLT
BANJO BO
LOCK SPE
BULB
SNAP RIN
NUT

NUT
STUD
SPRING W
SCREW PL
HEX NUT
EXHAUST
STUD
GASKET
STUD
HEXAGON
SEAL RIN
STUD {F1
STUD

SET SCRE
WASHER (
CAPSCREW
STUD
NUT
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1153910
1153945
1154493
1157760
1157782
1161639
1161885
1162449
1162625
1163205
1163871
1163920
1164748
1165239
1165975
1166024
1166111
1168460
1168469
1168530
1168817
1169557
1169672
1170059
1170666
1170667
1171646
1171763
1172328
1172600
1172655
1173469
1173593
1173638
1173670
1173672
1173729

RING
SEAL
SEAL D30
GASKET
GASKET
NEEDLE R
O-RING S
PISTON R
O-RING S
OIL SEAL
O-RING S
SWITCH
O/RING
OIL SEAL
O-RING S
O-RING S
O-RING S
GASKET
FILTER/B
SHAFT TA
VALVE KE
ADAPTER
WASHER
GLOW PLU
CABLE 59
SHAFT TA
NEEDLE B
BOLT

OIL SEAL
OIL SEAL
BALL BEA
SWITCH
SEAL RIN
HOSE
TEMP GAU
TRANSMIT
SEALING
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1173838
1173941
1174192
1174271
1174312
1174417
1174418
1174419
1174420
1174421
1174422
1174423
1174540
1174541
1174602
1174605
1174696
1174706
1175632
1175893
1176023
1176398
1176557
1176598
1177087
1178365
1178580
1178622
1179113
1179160
1179228
1179306
1179362
1179408
1179437
1179630
1179636

O-RING S
CLAMP
STUD
COVER
O-RING S
SPIN ON
SPIN ON
SPIN ON
SPIN ON
P553771
FILTER
SPIN/FUE
TACH ADT
DRIVE 1:
BEARING
O-RING
SPIN/FUE
O-RING S
SLEEVE
FUEL FIL

DIPSTICK
TORX-HEA
O-RING
STUD
LOCKWASH
O-SEAL
BANJO BO
SOLENOID
O SEAL
HOSE ASS
GASKET
STEEL WS
TORX-HEA
BOLT-TOR
FILLER C
BOLT
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1179670
1180060
1180316
1180403
1180597
1180847
1180995
1181064
1181161
1181162
1181163
1181417
1181784
1181985
1210873
1212482
12152747
1215500
12158447
12159598
12159838
1216307
1216311
12164693
12164694
12164774
1216511
12165675
12167010
12167024
12167069
12167105
12167150
1216795
1216889
1218409
12188100

O-SEAL
O-SEAL
BELT
BANJO FI
FUEL FIL
BELT
STARTER
CLAMP

T FITTIN
CROSS PI
CONNECTI
TORX-HEA
O SEAL
SEAL WAS
SNAP RIN
LATCH Al
THERMOST
RING
WASHER
BUSHING
GASKET
WASHER V
SLEEVE
MAIN BEA
LOCATING
GASKET
RING
RING
PISTON R
PISTON A
CONN ROD
GASKET,
SHIM
SLEEVE
DRIVER
HEX BOLT
SEAL
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12189888
1220240
1222048
12272454
12272783
1236291
1242105
1260049
1260051
1266159
1266160
12904064
1290579
1309368
1309551
1398209
1398326
1404460
2101681
2101802
2101811
2102212
2108074
2108088
2108102
2108183
2108184
2108221
2108832
2109085
2109193
2109505
2109515
2109628
2109636
2109637
2109652

SHAFT SE
PLUG
SPRING,
SPIN ON
GASKET
CAP
HOSE, 44"
SCREEN K
REPAIR K
HOSE
HOSE
GASKET
BANJO BO
SHAFT SE
PISTON R
HOSE
HOSE,101
SEAL RIN
BOLT

INJ. LIN
PIPE
HOSE *
VALVE SP
BUSHING
VALVE CO
VALVE IN
EXHAUST
INJ PUMP
FRONT C/
PUSH ROD
GASKET
GASKET-I
GSKT, VA
ROCKER A
ADJUSTIN
HEX NUT
FUEL LIN
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2131081
2131270
2131271
2133628
2133883
2135019
2136101
2136434
2136596
2137096
2137256
2137302
2137306
2137568
2137580
2137754
2137758
2137766
2138563
2138618
2139737
2143324
2161050
2163781
2164568
2167770
2168208
2230079
2230170
2230173
2230176
2230181
2230201
2230216
2232059
2232527
2232528

RING GEA
BANJO BO
BANJO BO
RUBBER P
PISTON P
STOP CAP
PIN *
GASKET
PLUG
SPRING C
SHIM 0.2
VALVE SE
VALVE SE
BUSHING
PIN
CON.ROD
CON.ROD
CON.ROD
CON. ROD
STUD BOL
BUSHING
STUD

HEX NUT
PIPE

BELT BRE
RING
GASKET
SHIELD
THRUST W
THRUST W
THRUST W
THRUST W
THRUST W
RING

913 ROD
VALVE ST
VALVE GU
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2232840
2232913
2232928
2232975
2233074
2233086
2233273
2233302
2233650
2233681
2233682
2233685
2233710
2233712
2233774
2233974
2233996
2234048
2234054
2234056
2234078
2234115
2234498
2235175
2235178
2235179
2235181
2235183
2235236
2235258
2235374
2235378
2235520
2235561
2236455
2236578
2236887

O-RING S
VALVE

AIR DUCT
PISTON R
NOZZLE
NOZZLE
PISTON R
CON. ROD
SEAL
TAPPET
SEAL
BEARING
BEARING
BOLT CYL
CONTROL
GASKET
STOP LEV
BEARING
THRUST W
CYLINDER
CON.ROD
OIL SEAL
V-BELT *
V-BELT *
V BELT 1
V BELT
CON.ROD
PISTON R
V-BELT S
V-BELT S
V-BELT
BOLT
PISTON R
BUSHING
THRUST P
GASKET
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2236980
2237477
2237638
2237847
2237990
2238021
2238081
2238083
2238156
2239179
2239180
2239181
2239331
2239591
2242031
2243788
2245518
2245579
2403867
2404201
2406592
2412165
2420249
2421052
2422956
2422957
2422958
2422959
2424865
2910177
2910183
2911563
2911842
2911942
2927192
2928089
2928244

BAL BUSH
BELT
SPRING
COVER
OIL FILT
SPRING
SHAFT
WASHER
BREATHER
SPACER
BRACKET
RETAINER
SHIM 1MM
NOZZEL
EXH MANI
ADAPTER
ACTUATOR
RING GEA
INJ WASH
DISC
BOLT CYL
EXHAUST
GASKET
GASKET
SHIM 2.7
SHIM 2.6
SHIM 2.4
SHIM 2.3
SHAFT SE
GASKET S
GASKET S
GASKET S
DEUTZ 91
FL1011 S
ROD BEAR
P&LK
F2L912 O
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2928245
2928714
2928729
2928810
2928843
2928844
2928845
2928961
2928962
2928974
2928976
2928979
2928994
2929111
2929333
2929638
2929649
2929650
2929656
2929853
2929854
2929855
2929933
2929968
2931118
2931315
29493107
2979763
300973
300976
300979
301093
302701
302712
302740
302747
30453

F4L912 O

GASKET S
GASKET S
GASKET K
GSKT SET
GASKET S
THRUST W
THRUST W
GASKET S
GASKET S
GASKET S
GASKET S
REPAIR K

913 GASK

GASKET S
GASKET S
6VHL GSK

3L/M1011
TOP KIT
TOP GASK
TIMING B
P & LKI
GASKET S
GASKET S
OIL SEAL
SHOP MAN
BASIC RE
F4L912 B
BASIC RE
LOC. TOO
OIL TEMP
OVERRIDE
PRESSURE
TACHOMET
PUNCH
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3045341
30501

3308214
3313294
3316466
3357043
3357045
3357736
3357737
3360673
3362337
3362380
3362381
3362505
3362538
3362573
3362574
3362581
3363503
3363948
3365861
3366157
3367024
3368224
3369305
3371352
3371410
3371587
3371612
3371666
3371748
3371829
3371876
3371885
3371887
3371888
3372036

REBUILT
CLAMP -
GASKET
WASHER
NUT
MAIN BRG
BEARING
YOKE SPR
SPRING
FLANGE (
GASKET
BEARING
BEARING
GASKET
BUSHING
GASKET
GASKET
GASKET
DUST TRA
WASHER
SCREW
COPPER
SHIM
BUFFER
SPRING
BEARING
CAM SHAF
PIN *
CON. ROD
WASHER
CAP
GASKET
SPRING
TAPPET
PLATE
TUBE
GASKET
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3372269
3372829
3379712
3382693
3470246
4141486
4143857
4146007
4147308
4147327
4149429
4150087
4150089
4150264
4151066
4151122
4151151
4151927
4151930
4152511
4152514
4152877
4153631
4153728
4154310
4154336
4154337
4154338
4154339
4154340
4154482
4154593
4154610
4154891
4156566
4157075
4157223

SLEEVE
GROMMET
PLAIN WA
WASHER
HEX BOLT
GASKET 5
OIL SEAL
OIL SEAL
GASKET
VALVE GU
CON. ROD
BRACKET
BRACKET
SHIM .8
PISTON R
SCREWED
LUBE OIL
AIR DUCT
AIR DUCT
IDLER PU
IDLER PU
PUSH ROD
INTAKE V
VALVE ST
INJECTIO
INJECTIO
INJECTIO
INJECTIO
INJECTIO
INJECTIO
GASKET
IDLER GE
RETAINER

RINGS 91
CON. ROD
FUEL SUP
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4157236
4157245
4157246
4157247
4157248
4157260
4157263
4157331
4157445
4157606
4157607
4157647
4157654
4157695
4157698
4158004
4158040
4158391
4158575
4158766
4159136
4159139
4159140
4170164
4170899
4172948
4173461
4173858
4173859
4173862
4174764
4174841
4175031
4175141
4175433
4175434
4175474

PAN GSKT
GASKET
GASKET
GASKET
GASKET
GASKET,
GASKET
OVERFLOW
LOCK DOW
SCREEN K
REPAIR K
INJ. TIP
RING

OIL COOL
FUEL PUM
BRACKET
EXHAUST
PISTON
PRESSURE
SHAFT SE
INTAKE V

INTAKE V
GUIDE VA
EXHAUST
DIPSTICK
RING SET
GSKT/VAL
VALVE CO
EXH. GSK
SYCHRO B
PLUG
PULLEY
RINGS BF
REAR SEA
FRONT SE
FUEL SUP
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4175610
4175744
4176101
4176121
4176193
4176379
4176490
4178125
4178304
4178311
4178423
4178452
4178522
4178524
4178525
4178527
4178629
4178920
4178989
4179138
4179404
4179470
4179633
4179708
4179711
4179751
4179794
4179807
4179846
4179847
4179944
4182517
4182519
4182520
4182521
4183249
4183250

INJECTOR
GASKET
HEAD GSK
HEAD GAS
INJECTIO
RING GEA
HEAD GAS
FUEL PUM
PISTON
PISTON R
SPRING
PISTON C
GASKET 0
COMPENSA
COMPENSA
COMPENSA
OVERFLOW
PLUG
SEALING
FILLER C
OIL TUBE
INJECTOR
SPRING
INJECTIO
TERMINAL
INT GSKT
HOOD
CONTROL
VALVE CO
VC GASKE

GASKET 5
GASKET

GASKET T
GASKET T
INTERMED
INTERMED
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4183251
4183515
4184903
4185354
4190850
4191001
4191024
4191051
4191147
4192396
4198786
4198796
4201463
4230392
4230653
4230658
4230683
4231021
4231024
4231057
4231432
4231433
4231467
4231779
4231804
4231966
4232124
4232266
4232267
4232509
4253372
4259825
4270119
4270238
4270242
4270252
4270255

INTERMED
GASKET(F
GASKET 4
SHOULDER
OIL PRES
PUSH SWI
STUD BOL
EXHAUST
MAG. VAL
VALVE SE
INSERT/E
VALVE CO
O-SEAL R

OIL PUMP
SHAFT
RINGS 91
FUEL SUP
REPAIR K
STD BRG.
SHIM 0.5
SHIM 0.8
BEARING
LEVER/AR
EXHAUST
PISTON
VIC GASK
SEAL RUB
SHAFT SE
OIL PUMP
ROT. SHA
FUEL LIN
CAP OIL
MAIN BEA
MAIN BRG
ROD BRG.
ROD BEAR
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4270259
4270940
4271076
4271263
4271264
4271274
4271631
4271632
4271633
4271812
4271850
4272358
4272381
4272382
4272383
4272450
4272455
4272641
4272693
4272733
4272819
4384102
603200486004
6208701
770021751970
7700754180010
7780904
7793746
884230643
900025320044
9990017
DIV/ICLS 12 01
DIV 12

ROD BEAR
IMPELLER
GASKET
HEAD GAS
1-NOTCH
COVER
HEAD GAS
HEAD GAS
HEAD GAS
HARNESS
BREATHER

HEAD GAS
HEAD GAS
HEAD GAS
RING GEA
CONNECTO
VALVE (F
OIL COoOL
SHUT DOW
FUEL SUP
AIR FILT
BEARING
SCREW PL
CARTRIDG
WASHER
LOCKRING
PIPE
CYLINDER
VALVE
CHECK VA
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